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Cannabis Circuit 

First Name Last Name Works for email Phone

Cassandra Farrington Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x44Pawtucket RI

Kevin Huhn Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x1Pawtucket RI

Omar Sacirbey Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x46Boston MA

Bart Schaneman Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x64Pawtucket RI

John Schroyer Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(404) 354-7555 x67Pawtucket RI

Chris Walsh Marijuana Business DailyN/A (401) 354-7555 x1Pawtucket RI

Kristen Wyatt Nichols Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(303) 351-1301 Pawtucket RI

Roger Fillion Marijuana Business MagazineN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x66Denver CO

Angela Toney Marijuana Business MagazineN/A 1(401) 354-7515 Denver CO

Chris Walsh Marijuana Business MagazineN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x1Denver CO

Caroline Cahill Marijuana Industry NewsN/A Chicago IL

Kristin Fox Marijuana Industry NewsN/A 1(708) 267-2584 Chicago IL

Randy Shipley Marijuana Industry NewsN/A Chicago IL

William Sumner Marijuana Industry NewsN/A Panama City FL

Caroline Cahill Marijuana Industry News OnlineN/A Chicago IL

Kristin Fox Marijuana Industry News OnlineN/A 1(708) 267-2584 Chicago IL

Randy Shipley Marijuana Industry News OnlineN/A Chicago IL

William Sumner Marijuana Industry News OnlineN/A Panama City FL

Jessie Gill Marijuana Mommy N/A 1(908) 692-1892

Ngaio Bealum Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Russ Belville Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Romain Bonilla Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Don Fitch Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Anthony Johnson Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Alex Rogers Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Cory Hughes Marijuana Resources N/A

Jessica Leone Marijuana Resources N/A

Shea Gunther Marijuana Today N/A 1(207) 766-1271 Portland ME

Kris Lotlikar Marijuana Today N/A

Patrick Wagner Marijuana Venture N/A WA

Tom Angell Marijuana.com N/A

Russ Belville Marijuana Agenda, TheN/A Portland OR

Joe Klare Marijuana Times, The N/A 1(818) 349-2870 Canoga Park CA

Rob Griffin 420 Magazine N/A Los Angeles CA

Abi Roach Abi Roach N/A 1(647) 308-7845 Toronto ON

Phillip Smith AlterNet N/A Berkeley CA
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Don Duncan Americans for Safe Access BlogN/A 1(202) 857-4272 West HollywoodCA

Amy Baker Amy Anonymous N/A

Carla Johnson Associated Press - Chicago BureauN/A 1(312) 781-0500 Chicago IL

Kyle Jaeger ATTN: N/A

Aron Macarow ATTN: N/A Los Angeles CA

Jennifer Kaplan Bloomberg News N/A 1(212) 617-9002 New York NY

Debra Borchardt Borchardt, Debra N/A

Melia Robinson Business Insider - San Francisco BureauN/A 1(646) 376-6050 San FranciscoCA

Brian Maclver Cannabis Business TimesN/A 1(216) 393-0225 Valley View OH

Cassie Neiden Cannabis Business TimesN/A 1(216) 393-0222 Valley View OH

Noelle Skodzinski Cannabis Business TimesN/A 1(856) 979-2081 Valley View OH

Jodie Emery Cannabis Culture N/A (604) 689-0590 Vancouver BC

Jeremiah Vandermeer Cannabis Culture N/A 1(604) 689-0590 Vancouver BC

Seth Adler Cannabis Economy N/A

Ian Jessop Cannabis Health RadioN/A BC

Aaron Biros Cannabis Industry JournalN/A 1(267) 893-9383 Philadelphia PA

Mike Adams Cannabis Now MagazineN/A 1(510) 705-1059 Berkeley CA

K. Astre Cannabis Now MagazineN/A 1(510) 705-1059 Berkeley CA

Zara Axelrod Cannabis Now MagazineN/A 1(510) 705-1059 Berkeley CA

Mitchell Colbert Cannabis Now MagazineN/A 1(510) 705-1059 Berkeley CA

Jeremy Daw Cannabis Now MagazineN/A 1(917) 597-3957 Berkeley CA

Ellen Holland Cannabis Now MagazineN/A 1(510) 705-1059 Berkeley CA

Brandy Shapiro-Babin Cannabis Radio N/A 1(954) 309-5578 Scottsdale AZ

Dawn Van Zant Cannabis Stock News N/A 1(800) 665-0411

Rick Schettino Cannabis.net N/A 1(877) 568-3420 Wilmington DE

Dana Smith Cannabis.net N/A 1(877) 568-3420 Wilmington DE

Dain Oyler CannabisReviewTV N/A 1(574) 387-6497 Denver CO

Scott Moskol cannabusiness advisoryN/A 1(617) 345-3522 Boston MA

Frank Segall cannabusiness advisoryN/A 1(617) 345-3684 Boston MA

Christian Trout CannaHacker N/A

Robert McCoppin Chicago Tribune - Northlake BureauN/A 1(847) 755-8927 Northlake IL

Citizen Jay Citizen Jay Daily N/A Denver CO

Cory Jones Civilized N/A 1(506) 646-4445

Caroline Lewis Crain's New York BusinessN/A 1(212) 210-0266 New York NY

Jamie Solis Durante CULTURE Magazine N/A 1(888) 694-2046 Corona CA

McKenna Miller Daily Marijuana ObserverN/A New York NY

Dana Larsen Dana Larsen N/A 1(604) 812-4372 Vancouver BC

Bill Laitner Detroit Free Press N/A (313) 223-4485 Detroit MI

Ben Adams Direct Cannabis NetworkN/A

Josh Avalos Direct Cannabis NetworkN/A

Adelia Carrillo Direct Cannabis NetworkN/A

Jen Hudyma Direct Cannabis NetworkN/A

Lucia N Direct Cannabis NetworkN/A

Charles Page Direct Cannabis NetworkN/A
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Kyle Brooksher Dispensary Management TodayN/A 1(303) 355-0562 Denver CO

Tom Brooksher Dispensary Management TodayN/A 1(303) 355-0562 Denver CO

Frank D'Ambrosio Doctor Frank N/A 1(844) 537-3726 CA

Drew Drew Grow N/A CA

Scotty Real Dude Grows Show N/A Denver CO

The Dude Dude Grows Show N/A Denver CO

David Downs East Bay Express N/A 1(415) 777-7671

Abigail Edge Edge, Abigail N/A Denver CO

Keiko Beatie Edibles List N/A

Jason Michael Elevated Insider N/A OR

Maxim Zavet Emblem Cannabis blogN/A Paris ON

Christina DeGiovanni Emerald Magazine N/A 1(512) 797-9660 Eureka CA

Emily Hobelmann Emerald Magazine N/A 1(707) 840-5508 Eureka CA

Safon Floyd EstroHaze N/A New York NY

Kali Wilder EstroHaze N/A New York NY

Sirita Wright EstroHaze N/A New York NY

David Fiedler Fiedler, David N/A 1(530) 231-0725 Sacramento CA

Bethany Rae Flower and Freedom N/A Vancouver BC

Janet Burns Forbes Online N/A 1(212) 620-2200 Jersey City NJ

Tom Huddleston Fortune Online N/A 1(212) 522-5884 New York NY

Steven Bloom Freedom Leaf N/A 1(877) 442-0411 x105Las Vegas NV

Ryan Nerz Fusion N/A Doral FL

Graham Abbott Ganjapreneur N/A 1(844) 694-2652

Noel Abbott Ganjapreneur N/A 1(844) 694-2652

TG Branfalt Ganjapreneur N/A 1(844) 694-2652 Burlington VT

Sarah Climaco Ganjapreneur N/A 1(844) 694-2652 Bellingham WA

Bianca Green Ganjapreneur N/A 1(844) 694-2652

Mary Rebecca Garrison Garrison, Mary RebeccaN/A 1(862) 239-4332 Portland OR

Adam Getting High with AdamN/A

Abby Haglage Glamour Online N/A 1(212) 286-2860 New York NY

André Gingras Grand-maman fume du potN/A Montreal QC

Debra Borchardt Green Market Report N/A New York NY

Marco Medic GreenCamp N/A Toronto ON

Luke Petkovitch GreenCamp N/A Toronto ON

Alex Trpkovic GreenCamp N/A Toronto ON

Kristy Gustafson Gustafson, Kristy N/A CO

Kyle Gato Hail Mary Jane N/A Los Angeles CA

Eli Harrington Heady Vermont N/A VT

Sandi Hinchcliffe Hempista N/A 1(415) 355-4055

Mike Adams High Times N/A 1(844) 933-3287 New York NY

Danny Danko High Times N/A 1(844) 933-3287 x221New York NY

Nico Escondido High Times N/A 1(844) 933-3287 x241New York NY

Mike Gianakos High Times N/A 1(844) 933-3287 New York NY

Mona Zhang High Times N/A 1(844) 933-3287 New York NY
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Mike Gianakos High Times Online N/A 1(844) 933-3287 New York NY

Tina Nole Higher Ground N/A 1(206) 295-3541 Seattle WA

Michael Stusser Higher Ground N/A Seattle WA

Hugô St-Onge Hugô St-Onge N/A Montreal QC

Will Yakowicz Inc. N/A 1(212) 389-5377 New York NY

Jane Dro Jane Dro N/A CA

Jeremiah Vandermeer Jeremiah VandermeerN/A 1(778) 998-3631 Vancouver BC

Jodie Emery Jodie Emery N/A Vancouver BC

Len Williams KHIG-AM N/A 1(719) 591-1064 Colorado SpringsCO

Kimmy Tan Kimmy Tan N/A San FranciscoCA

Rachel Krantz Krantz, Rachel N/A Los Angeles CA

Colton Lochhead Las Vegas Review-JournalN/A 1(702) 383-4638 Las Vegas NV

Ben Adlin Leafly N/A

Bruce Barcott Leafly N/A Seattle WA

Rebecca Kelley Leafly N/A

Brett Konen Leafly N/A

Al Rapp Lifestyle Radio N/A 1(323) 795-2420 ON

David Brown Lift News N/A Vancouver BC

Kevin Huhn Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x1Pawtucket RI

Omar Sacirbey Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x46Boston MA

Bart Schaneman Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x64Pawtucket RI

John Schroyer Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(404) 354-7555 x67Pawtucket RI

Kristen Wyatt Nichols Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(303) 351-1301 Pawtucket RI

Roger Fillion Marijuana Business MagazineN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x66Denver CO

Caroline Cahill Marijuana Industry NewsN/A Chicago IL

Kristin Fox Marijuana Industry NewsN/A 1(708) 267-2584 Chicago IL

William Sumner Marijuana Industry NewsN/A Panama City FL

Caroline Cahill Marijuana Industry News OnlineN/A Chicago IL

Kristin Fox Marijuana Industry News OnlineN/A 1(708) 267-2584 Chicago IL

William Sumner Marijuana Industry News OnlineN/A Panama City FL

Ngaio Bealum Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Russ Belville Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Romain Bonilla Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Don Fitch Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Anthony Johnson Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Alex Rogers Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Cory Hughes Marijuana Resources N/A

Jessica Leone Marijuana Resources N/A

Shea Gunther Marijuana Today N/A 1(207) 766-1271 Portland ME

Kris Lotlikar Marijuana Today N/A

Patrick Wagner Marijuana Venture N/A WA

Tom Angell Marijuana.com N/A

Mary Jane Mary Jane's Haute HouseN/A

Jesse Harlan Alderman Massachusetts Marijuana CounselN/A 1(617) 832-1158
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Yoni Bard Massachusetts Marijuana CounselN/A 1(617) 832-3061

Kevin Conroy Massachusetts Marijuana CounselN/A 1(617) 832-1145

Christopher Feudo Massachusetts Marijuana CounselN/A 1(617) 832-1127

Rachel Hutchinson Massachusetts Marijuana CounselN/A 1(617) 832-3063

Chad Clelland MedicalMarijuana.ca N/A Langley BC

Tom Hynes MG Magazine N/A 1(310) 421-1860 Woodland HillsCA

Michael Kushbury Michael Kushbury N/A Toronto ON

Beth Graham MomUncorked N/A 1(904) 214-6769 Marina del ReyCA

Alan Brochstein New Cannabis VenturesN/A Houston TX

Heidi Eng New Day Northwest - KING-TVN/A 1(206) 448-4518 Seattle WA

Su Ring New Day Northwest - KING-TVN/A 1(206) 448-2983 Seattle WA

Lindsay Sieverkropp New Day Northwest - KING-TVN/A 1(206) 448-3613 Seattle WA

Joseph Suttner New Day Northwest - KING-TVN/A 1(206) 448-5555 Seattle WA

Suzanne Wiley New Day Northwest - KING-TVN/A 1(206) 448-2979 Seattle WA

Erik Altieri NORML Blog N/A 1(202) 483-5500 Washington DC

Wes Abney Northwest Leaf N/A 1(206) 235-6721 Seattle WA

Darcy Stoddard NUG Magazine N/A

Mary Carreon OC Weekly N/A 1(714) 550-5900 Fountain ValleyCA

Clint Van Winkle Onrush N/A

Piper Piper Piper N/A

Michael Komorn Planet Green Trees N/A MI

Penelope Overton Portland Press Herald N/A 1(207) 791-6463 South PortlandME

Meghan Ridley PUSH Mag N/A Los Angeles CA

Abigail Ross PUSH Mag N/A Los Angeles CA

Khara Krawczyk PUSH Mag Online N/A Los Angeles CA

Abigail Ross PUSH Mag Online N/A Los Angeles CA

Dan Redband R3DBAND N/A Denver CO

William Wilmot RESiN Magazine N/A

Chris Roberts Roberts, Chris N/A San FranciscoCA

Amanda Chicago Lewis Rolling Stone Online N/A 1(212) 484-1616 New York NY

David Downs San Francisco ChronicleN/A 1(415) 777-7671 San FranciscoCA

Joe Garofoli San Francisco ChronicleN/A 1(415) 777-8826 San FranciscoCA

Randy Robinson Sensi Magazine N/A Denver CO

Leland Rucker Sensi Magazine N/A Denver CO

Stephanie Wilson Sensi Magazine N/A Denver CO

Randy Robinson Sensi Magazine OnlineN/A Denver CO

Leland Rucker Sensi Magazine OnlineN/A Denver CO

Stephanie Wilson Sensi Magazine OnlineN/A Denver CO

Joe Fitzgerald RodriguezSF Evergreen N/A San FranciscoCA

Silenced Hippie Silenced Hippie N/A South AttleboroMA

Slower Future Slower Future N/A

David Downs Smell the Truth N/A 1(415) 240-2742

Oscar Pascual Smell the Truth N/A 1(415) 240-2742

Bud S. Moker Smoking with Style N/A Los Angeles CA
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Chad Dean Splimm N/A Portland OR

Jenn Lauder Splimm N/A Portland OR

Jerry DeFoe Stoner Magazine N/A 1(585) 585-5582 Salem OR

Josh StrainCentral N/A WA

Erik Sinclair Stuff Stoners Like N/A Oakland CA

JT Trisko SuperCloset Hydro N/A 1(819) 819-9539 Santa Rosa CA

Cara Anderson Candid Chronicle, The N/A 1(619) 354-2472 San Diego CA

Neil Santos Candid Chronicle, The N/A 1(619) 354-2472 San Diego CA

Snowden Bishop Cannabis Reporter, TheN/A 1(310) 396-4000 Phoenix AZ

Snowden Bishop Cannabis Reporter Radio Show, TheN/A 1(310) 396-4000 Phoenix AZ

Hart Steinfeld Cannabis Show, The N/A Calgary AB

Ricardo Baca Cannabist, The N/A 1(303) 954-1394 Denver CO

Alex Pasquariello Cannabist, The N/A 1(303) 954-1010 Denver CO

Katie Shapiro Cannabist, The N/A 1(303) 954-1010 Denver CO

John Wenzel Cannabist, The N/A 1(303) 954-1642 Denver CO

Brooke Edwards StaggsCannifornian, The N/A 1(714) 796-7963 CA

Molly Armbrister Denver Business Journal, TheN/A 1(303) 803-9200 Denver CO

John Ingold Denver Post, The N/A 1(303) 954-1068 Denver CO

Kelly Barbieri Fresh Toast, The N/A Seattle WA

Joanna Molloy Fresh Toast, The N/A New York NY

Al Olson Fresh Toast, The N/A Seattle WA

Amanda Siebert Georgia Straight, The N/A 1(604) 730-7000 Vancouver BC

Mike Hager Globe and Mail, The N/A 1(416) 585-5000 Toronto ON

Mike Hager Globe and Mail - Vancouver Bureau, TheN/A 1(604) 631-6608 Vancouver BC

Dave Bienenstock Hash, The N/A San FranciscoCA

David Downs Hash, The N/A 1(415) 240-2742 San FranciscoCA

Christianna Brown Hemp Connoisseur, TheN/A

Jamie Barber Herb Somm, The N/A 1(415) 830-3452 San FranciscoCA

Will Godfrey Influence, The N/A New York NY

Anthony Martinelli Joint Blog, The N/A 1(206) 799-8696 Seattle WA

Mitchell Colbert Leaf Online, The N/A Berkeley CA

Mikki Norris Leaf Online, The N/A Berkeley CA

Russ Belville Marijuana Agenda, TheN/A Portland OR

Joe Klare Marijuana Times, The N/A 1(818) 349-2870 Canoga Park CA

Kristine Kubat New Leaf, The N/A 1(808) 747-4246 Hilo HI

Brooke Edwards StaggsOrange County Register, TheN/A 1(714) 796-7963 Anaheim CA

Josh Jardine Portland Mercury, TheN/A 1(503) 294-0840 Portland OR

Brad Branan Sacramento Bee, The N/A 1(916) 321-1065 Sacramento CA

Bob Young Seattle Times, The N/A 1(206) 464-2174 Seattle WA

Kip Hill Spokesman-Review, TheN/A 1(509) 459-5429 Spokane WA

Johnny Green Weed Blog, The N/A OR

Jay Smoker Weed Blog, The N/A OR

Steve Elliott Toke Signals with Steve ElliottN/A 1(360) 881-0324 Kingston WA

Toke Tank Toke Tank N/A WA
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Q Two High Guys N/A

Tyler Two High Guys N/A

Mira Gonzalez Vice N/A 1(718) 599-3101 Brooklyn NY

Simon Coutu Vice Québec N/A 1(514) 286-5224 Montreal QC

Jim Boldt Washington Cannabis WireN/A Olympia WA

Russ Belville Weed News N/A Portland OR

Johnny Green Weed News N/A Portland OR

Anthony Johnson Weed News N/A Portland OR

Miguel Weed News N/A Portland OR

Carl Wellstone Weed News N/A Portland OR

Rick Bakas Weedhorn N/A Petaluma CA

Krishna Andavolu Weediquette - VICELANDN/A 1(212) 210-1400 Brooklyn NY

Michael Roberts Westword N/A (303) 296-7744 Denver CO

Matt Stangel Willamette Week N/A 1(503) 243-2122 Portland OR

Solomon Israel Winnipeg Free Press N/A 1(204) 697-7000 Winnipeg MB

Mona Zhang Word on the Tree N/A New York NY

Rob Griffin 420 Magazine N/A Los Angeles CA

Luc Hatlestad 5280 N/A 1(720) 266-6248 Denver CO

Kristin Fox AllAboutAlpha.com N/A 1(708) 267-2584 Chicago IL

Phillip Smith AlterNet N/A Berkeley CA

Don Duncan Americans for Safe Access BlogN/A 1(202) 857-4272 West HollywoodCA

Brian Fanney Arkansas Democrat-Gazette - Little Rock BureauN/A 1(501) 378-3438 Little Rock AR

Katie Shapiro Aspen Sojourner N/A 1(970) 925-7809 Aspen CO

Chris Grygiel Associated Press - Boise BureauN/A 1(206) 682-1812 Seattle WA

Carla Johnson Associated Press - Chicago BureauN/A 1(312) 781-0500 Chicago IL

Chris Grygiel Associated Press - Olympia BureauN/A 1(206) 682-1812 Seattle WA

Chris Grygiel Associated Press - Seattle BureauN/A 1(206) 682-1812 Seattle WA

Gene Johnson Associated Press - Seattle BureauN/A (206) 682-1812 Seattle WA

Chris Grygiel Associated Press - Spokane BureauN/A 1(206) 682-1812 Seattle WA

Geoff Mulvihill Associated Press - Trenton BureauN/A 1(609) 392-3622 Trenton NJ

Kyle Jaeger ATTN: N/A

Aron Macarow ATTN: N/A Los Angeles CA

Debra Borchardt Borchardt, Debra N/A

Melia Robinson Business Insider - San Francisco BureauN/A 1(646) 376-6050 San FranciscoCA

Jodie Emery Cannabis Culture N/A (604) 689-0590 Vancouver BC

Jeremiah Vandermeer Cannabis Culture N/A 1(604) 689-0590 Vancouver BC

Ellen Holland Cannabis Now MagazineN/A 1(510) 705-1059 Berkeley CA

Dawn Van Zant Cannabis Stock News N/A 1(800) 665-0411

Rick Schettino Cannabis.net N/A 1(877) 568-3420 Wilmington DE

Dain Oyler CannabisReviewTV N/A 1(574) 387-6497 Denver CO

Christian Trout CannaHacker N/A

Citizen Jay Citizen Jay Daily N/A Denver CO

Dawn Van Zant Clean Energy Stocks N/A 1(800) 665-0411 Point RobertsWA

Boris Sanchez CNN/Cable News Network - Washington BureauN/A 1(202) 898-7900 Washington DC
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Carrie Ghose Columbus Business FirstN/A 1(614) 461-4040 Columbus OH

Caroline Lewis Crain's New York BusinessN/A 1(212) 210-0266 New York NY

McKenna Miller Daily Marijuana ObserverN/A New York NY

Dee Deevaology N/A MI

Bill Laitner Detroit Free Press N/A (313) 223-4485 Detroit MI

Frank D'Ambrosio Doctor Frank N/A 1(844) 537-3726 CA

Drew Drew Grow N/A CA

Scotty Real Dude Grows Show N/A Denver CO

The Dude Dude Grows Show N/A Denver CO

Abigail Edge Edge, Abigail N/A Denver CO

Jason Michael Elevated Insider N/A OR

Safon Floyd EstroHaze N/A New York NY

Kali Wilder EstroHaze N/A New York NY

Sirita Wright EstroHaze N/A New York NY

David Fiedler Fiedler, David N/A 1(530) 231-0725 Sacramento CA

Bethany Rae Flower and Freedom N/A Vancouver BC

Tom Huddleston Fortune Online N/A 1(212) 522-5884 New York NY

Steven Bloom Freedom Leaf N/A 1(877) 442-0411 x105Las Vegas NV

Ryan Nerz Fusion N/A Doral FL

Graham Abbott Ganjapreneur N/A 1(844) 694-2652

Bianca Green Ganjapreneur N/A 1(844) 694-2652

Mary Rebecca Garrison Garrison, Mary RebeccaN/A 1(862) 239-4332 Portland OR

Adam Getting High with AdamN/A

Debra Borchardt Green Market Report N/A New York NY

Marco Medic GreenCamp N/A Toronto ON

Luke Petkovitch GreenCamp N/A Toronto ON

Alex Trpkovic GreenCamp N/A Toronto ON

Kyle Gato Hail Mary Jane N/A Los Angeles CA

Sandi Hinchcliffe Hempista N/A 1(415) 355-4055

Danny Danko High Times N/A 1(844) 933-3287 x221New York NY

Nico Escondido High Times N/A 1(844) 933-3287 x241New York NY

Mike Gianakos High Times N/A 1(844) 933-3287 New York NY

Mike Gianakos High Times Online N/A 1(844) 933-3287 New York NY

Michael Stusser Higher Ground N/A Seattle WA

Amy Nordrum IEEE Spectrum N/A 1(401) 480-2995 New York NY

Pete Dominick Indie - SIRIUS XM RadioN/A 1(212) 584-5100 New York NY

Dawn Van Zant InvestorIdeas N/A 1(800) 665-0411 Point RobertsWA

Jane Dro Jane Dro N/A CA

Jeremiah Vandermeer Jeremiah VandermeerN/A 1(778) 998-3631 Vancouver BC

Jodie Emery Jodie Emery N/A Vancouver BC

Kimmy Tan Kimmy Tan N/A San FranciscoCA

Amy Radil KUOW-FM N/A 1(206) 543-2710 Seattle WA

Brandon Rittiman KUSA-TV N/A 1(303) 871-9999 Denver CO

Colton Lochhead Las Vegas Review-JournalN/A 1(702) 383-4638 Las Vegas NV
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Ben Adlin Leafly N/A

Al Rapp Lifestyle Radio N/A 1(323) 795-2420 ON

Cassandra Farrington Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x1Pawtucket RI

Kevin Huhn Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x1Pawtucket RI

Omar Sacirbey Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x46Boston MA

Bart Schaneman Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x64Pawtucket RI

John Schroyer Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(404) 354-7555 x67Pawtucket RI

Chris Walsh Marijuana Business DailyN/A (401) 354-7555 x1Pawtucket RI

Kristen Wyatt Nichols Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(303) 351-1301 Pawtucket RI

Roger Fillion Marijuana Business MagazineN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x66Denver CO

Angela Toney Marijuana Business MagazineN/A 1(401) 354-7515 Denver CO

Chris Walsh Marijuana Business MagazineN/A 1(401) 354-7555 x1Denver CO

Caroline Cahill Marijuana Industry NewsN/A Chicago IL

Kristin Fox Marijuana Industry NewsN/A 1(708) 267-2584 Chicago IL

Randy Shipley Marijuana Industry NewsN/A Chicago IL

William Sumner Marijuana Industry NewsN/A Panama City FL

Caroline Cahill Marijuana Industry News OnlineN/A Chicago IL

Kristin Fox Marijuana Industry News OnlineN/A 1(708) 267-2584 Chicago IL

Randy Shipley Marijuana Industry News OnlineN/A Chicago IL

William Sumner Marijuana Industry News OnlineN/A Panama City FL

Ngaio Bealum Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Russ Belville Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Romain Bonilla Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Don Fitch Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Anthony Johnson Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Alex Rogers Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Cory Hughes Marijuana Resources N/A

Jessica Leone Marijuana Resources N/A

Shea Gunther Marijuana Today N/A 1(207) 766-1271 Portland ME

Kris Lotlikar Marijuana Today N/A

Patrick Wagner Marijuana Venture N/A WA

Tom Angell Marijuana.com N/A

Mary Jane Mary Jane's Haute HouseN/A

Jesse Harlan Alderman Massachusetts Marijuana CounselN/A 1(617) 832-1158

Yoni Bard Massachusetts Marijuana CounselN/A 1(617) 832-3061

Kevin Conroy Massachusetts Marijuana CounselN/A 1(617) 832-1145

Christopher Feudo Massachusetts Marijuana CounselN/A 1(617) 832-1127

Rachel Hutchinson Massachusetts Marijuana CounselN/A 1(617) 832-3063

Tom Hynes MG Magazine N/A 1(310) 421-1860 Woodland HillsCA

Adam Brook Michigan Medical Marijuana ReportN/A 1(810) 820-8953 Flint MI

Joe Dauphinais Michigan Medical Marijuana ReportN/A 1(810) 820-8953 Flint MI

Jerry Haynz Michigan Medical Marijuana ReportN/A 1(810) 820-8953 Flint MI

Chuck Ream Michigan Medical Marijuana ReportN/A 1(810) 820-8953 Flint MI

Chelsea Shaker Michigan Medical Marijuana ReportN/A 1(810) 820-8953 Flint MI
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Shea Gunther Mother Nature NetworkN/A 1(207) 766-1271 Portland ME

Janice Williams Newsweek Online N/A 1(646) 867-7100 New York NY

Erik Altieri NORML Blog N/A 1(202) 483-5500 Washington DC

Wes Abney Northwest Leaf N/A 1(206) 235-6721 Seattle WA

Richard Gonzales NPR/National Public Radio - San Francisco BureauN/A 1(415) 553-3327 San FranciscoCA

Mary Carreon OC Weekly N/A 1(714) 550-5900 Fountain ValleyCA

Nick Schou OC Weekly N/A (714) 550-5900 Fountain ValleyCA

Erica Stimolo On The Money Radio N/A 1(561) 362-7850 Boca Raton FL

Clint Van Winkle Onrush N/A

Piper Piper Piper N/A

Michael Komorn Planet Green Trees N/A MI

Dan Redband R3DBAND N/A Denver CO

Dawn Van Zant Renewable Energy Stocks - Insight Into Global Green InvestingN/A 1(800) 665-0411 Point RobertsWA

William Wilmot RESiN Magazine N/A

Alex Dobuzinskis Reuters - USA, CA, Los Angeles BureauN/A 1(213) 955-6781

Jilian Mincer Reuters - USA, NY, New York BureauN/A 1(646) 223-8704

Amanda Chicago Lewis Rolling Stone Online N/A 1(212) 484-1616 New York NY

Joe Garofoli San Francisco ChronicleN/A 1(415) 777-8826 San FranciscoCA

Joe Fitzgerald RodriguezSF Evergreen N/A San FranciscoCA

Shea Gunther Shea Gunther on MNNN/A 1(207) 766-1271 Portland ME

Silenced Hippie Silenced Hippie N/A South AttleboroMA

Slower Future Slower Future N/A

David Downs Smell the Truth N/A 1(415) 240-2742

Oscar Pascual Smell the Truth N/A 1(415) 240-2742

Bud S. Moker Smoking with Style N/A Los Angeles CA

Kip Hill Spin Control N/A 1(509) 459-5429 Spokane WA

Chad Dean Splimm N/A Portland OR

Jenn Lauder Splimm N/A Portland OR

Pete Dominick Stand Up! With Pete Dominick - SIRIUS XM RadioN/A 1(212) 584-5100 New York NY

Josh StrainCentral N/A WA

Erik Sinclair Stuff Stoners Like N/A Oakland CA

JT Trisko SuperCloset Hydro N/A 1(819) 819-9539 Santa Rosa CA

Dave Brian 420 Times, The N/A (818) 861-7822 Burbank CA

Amanda Teuscher American Prospect, TheN/A (202) 776-0730 Washington DC

Alia Rau Arizona Republic, The N/A 1(602) 444-4947 Phoenix AZ

Sunny Freeman Canadian Press, The N/A 1(416) 442-3786 Toronto ON

Ricardo Baca Cannabist, The N/A 1(303) 954-1394 Denver CO

Jake Browne Cannabist, The N/A 1(303) 954-1010 Denver CO

Katie Shapiro Cannabist, The N/A 1(303) 954-1010 Denver CO

Brooke Edwards StaggsCannifornian, The N/A 1(714) 796-7963 CA

Molly Armbrister Denver Business Journal, TheN/A 1(303) 803-9200 Denver CO

John Ingold Denver Post, The N/A 1(303) 954-1068 Denver CO

Al Olson Fresh Toast, The N/A Seattle WA

Mike Hager Globe and Mail, The N/A 1(416) 585-5000 Toronto ON
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Mike Hager Globe and Mail - Vancouver Bureau, TheN/A 1(604) 631-6608 Vancouver BC

Dave Bienenstock Hash, The N/A San FranciscoCA

David Downs Hash, The N/A 1(415) 240-2742 San FranciscoCA

Janice Williams International Business Times, TheN/A 1(646) 867-7100 New York NY

Anthony Martinelli Joint Blog, The N/A 1(206) 799-8696 Seattle WA

Russ Belville Marijuana Agenda, TheN/A Portland OR

Joe Klare Marijuana Times, The N/A 1(818) 349-2870 Canoga Park CA

Kristine Kubat New Leaf, The N/A 1(808) 747-4246 Hilo HI

Julie Weed New York Times, The N/A (212) 556-1234 Seattle WA

Jack Healy New York Times - Denver Bureau, TheN/A (303) 629-7600 Denver CO

Kirk Johnson New York Times - Seattle Bureau, TheN/A 1(206) 535-8474 Seattle WA

Brooke Edwards StaggsOrange County Register, TheN/A 1(714) 796-7963 Anaheim CA

Noelle Crombie Oregonian, The N/A 1(503) 276-7184 Portland OR

Jackie Borchardt Plain Dealer - Columbus Bureau, TheN/A 1(614) 228-2966 Columbus OH

Josh Jardine Portland Mercury, TheN/A 1(503) 294-0840 Portland OR

Mark Kleiman Reality-Based Community, TheN/A

Brad Branan Sacramento Bee, The N/A 1(916) 321-1065 Sacramento CA

Evan Bush Seattle Times, The N/A (206) 464-2253 Seattle WA

Mark Higgins Seattle Times, The N/A 1(206) 464-2094 Seattle WA

Bob Young Seattle Times, The N/A 1(206) 464-2174 Seattle WA

Mark Higgins Seattle Times Online, TheN/A 1(206) 464-2094 Seattle WA

Kip Hill Spokesman-Review, TheN/A 1(509) 459-5429 Spokane WA

Rick Bakas Travelling Palate, The N/A Petaluma CA

Richard Gonzales Two-Way - NPR/National Public Radio, TheN/A 1(415) 553-3327 Washington DC

Dan Frosch Wall Street Journal, TheN/A (212) 416-2000 Denver CO

Katie Zezima Washington Post, The N/A 1(202) 334-6000 Washington DC

Johnny Green Weed Blog, The N/A OR

Jay Smoker Weed Blog, The N/A OR

Steve Elliott Toke Signals with Steve ElliottN/A 1(360) 881-0324 Kingston WA

Toke Tank Toke Tank N/A WA

Q Two High Guys N/A

Tyler Two High Guys N/A

Frederick Dreier Velo N/A 1(303) 440-0601 Boulder CO

Mira Gonzalez Vice N/A 1(718) 599-3101 Brooklyn NY

Jim Boldt Washington Cannabis WireN/A Olympia WA

Jim Boldt Washington State WireN/A 1(360) 359-6011 Olympia WA

Russ Belville Weed News N/A Portland OR

Johnny Green Weed News N/A Portland OR

Anthony Johnson Weed News N/A Portland OR

Miguel Weed News N/A Portland OR

Rick Bakas Weedhorn N/A Petaluma CA

Kate McKee SimmonsWestword N/A 1(303) 296-7744 Denver CO

Michael Roberts Westword N/A (303) 296-7744 Denver CO

Al Rapp Lifestyle Radio N/A 1(323) 795-2420 ON
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Tom Angell Marijuana.com N/A

Andre Bourque Social Media Today N/A 1(202) 331-2480

Jodie Emery Jodie Emery N/A Vancouver BC

Penelope Overton Portland Press Herald N/A 1(207) 791-6463 South PortlandME

John Schroyer Marijuana Business DailyN/A 1(404) 354-7555 x67Pawtucket RI

Alison Myrden Alison Myrden N/A 1(905) 681-8287 ON

Douglas Berman Sentencing Law and PolicyN/A OH

André Picard Globe and Mail, The N/A 1(514) 982-3063 Montreal QC

Dan Adams Boston Globe, The N/A 1(617) 929-2000 Boston MA

Zenophon Abraham Zennie62.com N/A

Mark Teo AmongMen N/A 1(416) 364-6590 Toronto ON

Andrew Matranga Clarion, University of Denver, TheN/A 1(303) 871-4690 Denver CO

Emily Alpert Los Angeles Times N/A 1(213) 237-5000 Los Angeles CA

Cheryl Jensen Motor Matters N/A (302) 998-1650 Wilmington DE

Tauhid Chappell KXTV-TV N/A 1(916) 321-3300 Sacramento CA

Jeremy Berke Business Insider N/A 1(646) 376-6050 New York NY

Colton Lochhead Las Vegas Review-JournalN/A 1(702) 383-4638 Las Vegas NV

Warren Bobrow Foodista N/A Seattle WA

Ngaio Bealum Marijuana Politics N/A Portland OR

Peter Gasca Inc. N/A 1(212) 389-5377 New York NY

Ben Winslow KSTU-TV N/A 1(801) 536-1313 Salt Lake CityUT

Christopher Ingraham Washington Post, The N/A 1(202) 334-6000 Washington DC

John Fryar Times-Call N/A 1(303) 684-5211 Longmont CO

Russ Belville Marijuana Agenda, TheN/A Portland OR

Lisa Hepfner CHCH-TV (Channel Zero-Hamilton)N/A 1(905) 522-1101 Hamilton ON

Danny Danko High Times N/A 1(844) 933-3287 x221New York NY

Janet Burns Forbes Online N/A 1(212) 620-2200 Jersey City NJ

Chris Gavin Milford Daily News, TheN/A 1(508) 634-7582 Milford MA

Sam Wood Philly.com N/A 1(215) 854-2796 Philadelphia PA

Michael Davidson Las Vegas Review-JournalN/A 1(702) 477-3861 Las Vegas NV

Mona Zhang Word on the Tree N/A New York NY

David Brown Lift News N/A Vancouver BC

Mike Sprague Whittier Daily News N/A 1(562) 567-7537 Whittier CA

Robert Benzie Toronto Star - Queen's Park BureauN/A 1(416) 325-9890 Toronto ON

Kevin Baird Fairbanks Daily News-MinerN/A 1(907) 459-7575 Fairbanks AK

Carl Stevens WBZ-AM N/A 1(617) 787-7250 Boston MA

Samuel Sinyangwe Equity Blog N/A

Andrew Wagaman Morning Call, The N/A 1(610) 820-6500 x3Allentown PA

Roby Brock Talk Business - KATV-TVN/A 1(501) 324-7777 Little Rock AR

Norman Goldman Pro Radio Productions LLCN/A 1(323) 850-0506 Los Angeles CA

Frank D'Ambrosio Doctor Frank N/A 1(844) 537-3726 CA

Chris Kudialis Las Vegas Sun N/A 1(702) 948-7841 Henderson NV

Alex Pasquariello Cannabist, The N/A 1(303) 954-1010 Denver CO

Bruce Barcott Leafly N/A Seattle WA
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Kelly Cohen Washington ExaminerN/A 1(202) 903-2000 Washington DC

Scott Flynn WSB-TV Online N/A 1(404) 897-7000 Atlanta GA

Stuart Warner Phoenix New Times N/A 1(602) 271-0040 Phoenix AZ

Tom Fletcher Home N/A 1(604) 575-5346 Surrey BC

David Downs Smell the Truth N/A 1(415) 240-2742

Jacob Sullum Creators Syndicate N/A 1(310) 391-2245 Los Angeles CA

Steve Elliott Toke Signals with Steve ElliottN/A 1(360) 881-0324 Kingston WA

Donna Antoniadis Shes Connected N/A 1(617) 674-2169 x202Toronto ON

Liz Ditz I Speak of Dreams N/A CA

Debra Borchardt Borchardt, Debra N/A

Mike Crawley CBC Television Network OnlineN/A 1(416) 325-7939 Toronto ON

Jason Riley WDRB-TV N/A 1(502) 585-0811 Louisville KY

Andrew Coyne National Post N/A 1(416) 383-2420 Toronto ON

William Sumner Marijuana Industry News OnlineN/A Panama City FL

David Eggert Associated Press - Lansing BureauN/A (517) 482-8011 Lansing MI

Beth Fertig WNYC-AM N/A 1(646) 829-4463 New York NY

Jeremiah Vandermeer Cannabis Culture N/A 1(604) 689-0590 Vancouver BC

Anthony Johnson Weed News N/A Portland OR

James McLeod Telegram, The N/A 1(709) 364-2323 x325St. John's NL

Kyle Duggan iPolitics N/A Ottawa ON

Kristin Rushowy Milton Canadian ChampionN/A 1(416) 869-4828 Milton ON

Adam Richter Reading Eagle Online N/A 1(610) 371-5045 Reading PA

Paul Vieira Wall Street Journal - Ottawa BureauN/A 1(613) 670-5748 Ottawa ON

Riley Snyder Nevada Independent, TheN/A Las Vegas NV

Collin Breaux News Herald, The N/A 1(850) 747-5081 Panama City FL

Mark Brunswick Star Tribune N/A 1(612) 673-4434 Minneapolis MN

Nick Genty KATV-TV N/A 1(501) 324-7777 Little Rock AR

Hayley Fox LA Weekly N/A 1(323) 556-8330 Los Angeles CA

Laura Stone Globe and Mail, The N/A 1(416) 585-5000 Toronto ON

Ray Stern Phoenix New Times N/A (602) 271-0040 Phoenix AZ

John Moritz Arkansas Democrat-Gazette OnlineN/A 1(501) 378-3824 Little Rock AR

John Hudak FixGov N/A Washington DC

Yosie Saint-Cyr First Reference Talks N/A Toronto ON

David Sentendrey WJZY-TV N/A 1(704) 398-0046 Charlotte NC

Brooke Edwards StaggsOrange County Register, TheN/A 1(714) 796-7963 Anaheim CA

Carla Marinucci POLITICO Online N/A 1(703) 647-7999 San FranciscoCA

Mick Akers Las Vegas Sun N/A 1(702) 948-7813 Henderson NV

Emily Lawler MLive - Lansing BureauN/A 1(517) 242-6876 Lansing MI

Beth Harpaz Associated Press N/A 1(212) 621-1500 New York NY

Mike Hsu WAAF-FM N/A 1(617) 779-5400 Boston MA

Maia Szalavitz Szalavitz, Maia N/A 1(212) 879-2305 New York NY

Michael Hall Maple Ridge & Pitt Meadows NEWS OnlineN/A 1(604) 476-2733 Maple Ridge BC

Fred Fuld Stockerblog - The Stock Market BlogN/A CA

Carl Willis WSB-TV N/A 1(404) 897-7000 Atlanta GA
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Alex Black Ottawa Morning News - CIWW-AMN/A 1(613) 723-2020

Rick Sobey Sun, The N/A 1(978) 970-4660 Lowell MA

James Therrien Berkshire Eagle, The N/A 1(413) 447-7311 Pittsfield MA

Bill Graveland Canadian Press, The N/A 1(403) 543-7238 Toronto ON

Only in Boston Only in Boston N/A

Beatriz Valenzuela Sun, The N/A 1(562) 499-1466 San BernardinoCA

Ellen Holland Cannabis Now MagazineN/A 1(510) 705-1059 Berkeley CA

Miyoung Lee CBUT-TV (CBC Vancouver)N/A 1(604) 662-6000 Vancouver BC

Theresa Boyle Toronto Star Online N/A 1(416) 869-4915 Toronto ON

Arlene Martinez Ventura County Star N/A 1(805) 437-0262 Camarillo CA

Isaac O'Bannon CPA Practice Advisor N/A 1(800) 547-7377 x2110Shawnee OK

Solomon Israel Winnipeg Free Press N/A 1(204) 697-7000 Winnipeg MB

Josh Cornfield Associated Press - Pleasantville BureauN/A 1(609) 645-2063 Trenton NJ

Melinda Deslatte Associated Press - Baton Rouge BureauN/A (225) 343-1325 Baton Rouge LA

Dominic Holden BuzzFeed N/A (646) 668-3199 New York NY

Tim Sheehan Fresno Bee, The N/A 1(559) 662-2410 Fresno CA

Sean Whaley Las Vegas Review-Journal - Carson City BureauN/A 1(775) 461-3820 Carson City NV

Erin Beck Charleston Gazette-Mail, TheN/A 1(304) 348-5163 Charleston WV

Ryan Hagen San Bernardino Sun City NewspapersN/A 1(909) 386-3916 San BernardinoCA

Josh Sweigart Dayton Daily News N/A 1(937) 225-2251 Dayton OH

Travis Lupick Georgia Straight, The N/A (604) 730-7000 Vancouver BC

Justin McElroy CBUT-TV (CBC Vancouver) - onlineN/A 1(604) 662-6000 Vancouver BC

Darren Fishell Bangor Daily News N/A 1(207) 370-8834 Bangor ME

Abi Roach Abi Roach N/A 1(647) 308-7845 Toronto ON

Amanda Siebert Georgia Straight, The N/A 1(604) 730-7000 Vancouver BC

Mike Adams Cannabis Now MagazineN/A 1(510) 705-1059 Berkeley CA

Cormac Mac Sweeney CFTR-AM (680 NEWS) N/A 1(416) 413-3930 Ottawa ON

Brian Sonenstein Shadowproof N/A Berkeley CA

Robert Gebelhoff Washington Post, The N/A 1(202) 334-6000 Washington DC

David Lazarus KTLA-TV N/A 1(213) 237-4767 Los Angeles CA

Lee Rosenberg HorsesAss.Org N/A WA

Aaron Parseghian WFQX-TV N/A 1(231) 602-2523 Cadillac MI

Shaun King Young Turks, The N/A New York NY

Andrew Blake Washington Times OnlineN/A 1(202) 636-3000 Washington DC

Will Johnson Nelson Star N/A 1(877) 365-6397 Nelson BC

April Corbin Las Vegas Sun N/A 1(702) 259-4185 Henderson NV

Richard Saitz JAMA, The Journal of the American Medical AssociationN/A 1(312) 464-2400 Chicago IL

Brian Platt National Post N/A 1(416) 383-2300 Toronto ON

Joleen Ferris WKTV-TV N/A 1(315) 733-0404 x228Utica NY

Kit O'Connell Mint Press News N/A 1(281) 606-5398 Austin TX

Dana Larsen Dana Larsen N/A 1(604) 812-4372 Vancouver BC

Ryan Hoffman Tahoe Daily Tribune OnlineN/A 1(530) 542-8006 South Lake TahoeCA

Rod Boyce Fairbanks Daily News-MinerN/A 1(907) 459-7585 Fairbanks AK

Esther Surden New Jersey Tech WeeklyN/A 1(973) 403-0552 NJ
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Ian Bailey Globe and Mail, The N/A 1(604) 631-6652 Toronto ON

Kad Smith CompassPoint N/A 1(510) 318-3737 Oakland CA

Marine Glisovic KATV-TV N/A 1(501) 324-7777 Little Rock AR

Kate McKee SimmonsWestword N/A 1(303) 296-7744 Denver CO

Laurel Russwurm in the wind N/A

Cheryl Miller Recorder, The N/A 1(916) 448-2935 San FranciscoCA

J. Keith Moyer Las Vegas Review-JournalN/A 1(702) 387-2906 Las Vegas NV

Wes Wolfe Brunswick News, The N/A 1(252) 559-1075 Brunswick GA

Chris Selley National Post N/A 1(416) 565-9967 Toronto ON

Garry Wise Wise Law Blog N/A 1(416) 972-1800 Toronto ON

Stacey Taylor Sistah Cafe, The N/A 1(404) 500-8239 Atlanta GA

C.J. Ciaramella Reason - Washington BureauN/A 1(202) 249-1751 Washington DC

Raquel Fletcher CKMI-TV (Global Television Montreal)N/A 1(514) 521-4323 Montreal QC

Scott Merzbach Daily Hampshire GazetteN/A 1(413) 549-2000 NorthamptonMA

Aaron Smith CNNMoney N/A 1(212) 275-7714 New York NY

Michael Hainsworth BNN/Business News NetworkN/A 1(416) 384-8000 Toronto ON

Stacey Chillemi Stay Healthy and Cure Your Conditions NaturallyN/A

James Wood Calgary Herald N/A 1(403) 235-7529 Calgary AB
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